The Company consistently 
settles import duties, custom charges, port fees, 
VAT, corporate taxes, and other applicable levies, 
reinforcing its commitment to the national 
economy.

During the financial year, the Company made a 
significant contribution of Tk. 73,75,734.00 (Taka 
Seventy-Three Lac Seventy-Five Thousand Seven 
Hundred Thirty-Four) to the National Exchequer. 
This amount covers a wide range of taxes and 
duties, underscoring the Company’s proactive 
approach toward meeting its fiscal 
responsibilities.

APPROPRIATION OF PROFIT
Tamijuddin Textile Mills PLC places the highest 
priority on financial transparency by providing a

[...]

The Company consistently 
settles import duties, custom charges, port fees, 
VAT, corporate taxes, and other applicable levies, 
reinforcing its commitment to the national 
economy.

During the financial year, the Company made a 
significant contribution of Tk. 73,75,734.00 (Taka 
Seventy-Three Lac Seventy-Five Thousand Seven 
Hundred Thirty-Four) to the National Exchequer. 
This amount covers a wide range of taxes and 
duties, underscoring the Company’s proactive 
approach toward meeting its fiscal 
responsibilities.

APPROPRIATION OF PROFIT
Tamijuddin Textile Mills PLC places the highest 
priority on financial transparency by providing a